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NSW REGATTA CALENDAR 2024-25

Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24

Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25

Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25

NSWZ OC1/2 & V1 NSWZ OC6 Regattas National Events

National Sprints
Sydney Harbour Challenge

15-17 Nov
tbc

NSW School Holidays
30 September to 11 October 24
23 December to 30 January 25

14 April to 24 April 25
7 July to 18 July 25

NSW - other events
10 Feb 24 Makai Cup

13 Oct
2-3 Nov
7-8 Dec
18 Jan
15-16 Feb
29 Mar
12-13 Apr

Pacific Dragons DBOCC
Molllymook OCC
Five Islands OCC 
Newcastle OCC 
Tarragal OCC
Port Hacking OCC
Port Stephens OCC

13 Oct
2-3 Nov
7-8 Dec
18 Jan
15-16 Feb
29 Mar
12-13 Apr

Pacific Dragons DBOCC
Mollymook OCC
Five Islands OCC 
Newcastle OCC
Tarragal OCC
Port Hacking OCC
Port Stephens OCC - State Titles


